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Filter By:

Project Name equals Annabel C. Perry Pre K-8 - GOB Renovations
Current Step equals Finish

Project
Number

Change Order

P.001728

Change Order

P.001728

Grand Totals

Project Name

Annabel C. Perry
Pre K-8 - GOB
Renovations

Annabel C. Perry
Pre K-8 - GOB
Renovations

Order | Item # | Board Date

Change
Number
1 1
2 3

02.04.2020

Pending
Board
Approval

Change
Order
Amount
$ 5,608.00

$ 5,608.00

$ 8,281.00

$ 8,281.00

$13,889.00

Days
Extended

0

Percent
Change

0.15

0.15

0.22

0.22

0.37

Contractor

DIPOMPEO
CONSTRUCTION

DIPOMPEO
CONSTRUCTION

Reason

Consultant
Omission

Unforseen

Description

ADDITIONAL CONDENSATE PUMPS AND
CONDENSATE LINES: Two (2) new
condensate pumps and lines were needed
due to the new location for the air handler
units (AHU). AHU 1-3 and AHU 1-4 required
a pump, as there were no existing drains that
could be utilized

Cleaning Clogged Condensate Lines Due to
unforeseen clogging of condensate drainage,
lines need to be jetted to allow adequate
drainage from units that keep backing up.
Includes cleaning and ceiling work required
for Mechanical Contractor.

EXHIBIT 3

Original
Contract | Actual Start
Amount

3,797,000.00 10.23.2018

3,797,000.00 10.16.2018



